
Centrebus

24 Kettering to Corby

From 
22 July
2018

8, 8A, 8B
Monday to Friday
Service No 8B 8B 8B  8 8 8  8A  8 8
Code Sch SH  Sch SH
Corby, George Street 0631 0651 ..... ..... 1102 1255 1455 1455 1725
Corby, Station ..... ..... ..... ..... 1107 1300 1500 1500 1730
Corby, ASDA ..... ..... ..... ..... 1110 1303 1503 1503 1733
Long Croft Road ..... ..... ..... 0930 ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 0644 0704 ..... 0932 1118 1311 1511 1511 1741 
Brigstock, Green Dragon 0652 0712 ..... ..... 1126 ..... ..... ..... ..... 
Stanion, High Street 0657 0717 ..... 0936 1131 1315 1515 1515 1745
Geddington, Crossroads 0705 0725 ..... 0944 1139 1323 1523 1523 1753
Stamford Road, Weekley Glebe Rd ..... ..... ..... 0947 1142 1326 1526 1526 1756 
Kettering, North Park Drive 0709 0729 0835 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Brambleside, Shops 0715 0735 0841 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Kettering, Eskdaill Street 0725 0745 0851 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 
Kettering, Horsemarket 0729 0749 ..... 0953 1148 1332 1532 1532 1802
Kettering, Newland Street arr. ..... 0750 ..... 0954 1149 1333 1534 1534 1804
Kettering, Newland Street dep. ..... ..... ..... 0958 1151 1337 1536 1537 .....
Kettering, Neale Ave ..... ..... ..... 1001 1154 1340 ..... 1540 .....
Brambleside, Shops ..... ..... ..... 1007 1200 1346 ..... 1546 .....
Hawthorn Rd for Bishop Stopford Sch ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1546 ..... .....
Venture Park, Tesco ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1551 ..... .....
Pytchley, Lower Green ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1555 ..... .....
Orlingbury, Green ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1559 ..... .....
Little Harrowden, Factory ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1603 ..... .....
Redhill Grange ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1608 ..... .....

Saturdays
Service No 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
Corby, George Street 0715 0916 1102 1255 1455 1655 1725
Corby, Station 0720 0921 1107 1300 1500 1700 1730
Corby, ASDA 0723 0924 1110 1303 1503 1703 1733
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 0731 0932 1118 1311 1511 1711 1741
Brigstock, Green Dragon 0739 ..... 1126 ..... ..... ..... .....
Stanion, High Street 0744 0936 1131 1315 1515 ..... 1745
Geddington, Crossroads 0752 0944 1139 1323 1523 ..... 1753
Stamford Road, Weekley Glebe Rd 0755 0947 1142 1326 1526 ..... 1756
Kettering, Horsemarket 0801 0953 1148 1332 1532 ..... 1802
Kettering, Newland Street arr. 0802 0954 1149 1333 1534 ..... 1804
Kettering, Newland Street dep. 0803 0958 1151 1337 1537 ..... .....
Kettering, Neale Ave 0806 1001 1154 1340 1540 ..... .....
Brambleside, Shops 0812 1007 1200 1346 1546 ..... .....

Monday to Friday
Service No 8A  8 8 8 8  8B 8B
Code Sch  SH
Redhill Grange 0751 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Little Harrowden, Factory 0756 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Orlingbury, Green 0759 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Pytchley, Lower Green 0803 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Venture Park, Tesco 0807 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Hawthorn Rd for Bishop Stopford Sch  0819 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... .....
Kettering, Horsemarket 0826 ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 
Brambleside, Shops ..... 1007 1200 1346 1546 ..... .....
Kettering, Eskdaill Street arr. ..... 1017 1210 1356 1556 ..... ..... 
Kettering, Eskdaill Street dep. ..... 1020 1213 1359 ..... ..... .....
Kettering, Newland Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1645 1805
Kettering, Neale Ave ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1648 1810
Kettering, North Park Drive ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1652 1814 
Stamford Road, Weekley Glebe Rd 0831 1025 1218 1404 ..... ..... .....
Geddington, Crossroads ..... 1033 1226 1412 ..... 1700 1822
Stanion, High Street ..... 1038 1231 1417 ..... 1705 1827
Brigstock, Green Dragon ..... ..... ..... 1427 ..... ..... 1832 
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre ..... 1045 1238 1438 ..... 1712 1841 
Corby, ASDA ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1849
Corby, Station ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1852
Corby, George Street ..... 1056 1249 1449 ..... 1723 1857

Notes:
Sch - Schooldays Only   
SH - School Holidays

Sorry, no service on Sundays and Bank Holidays

Saturdays
Service No  8 8 8 8 8 8B 8B
Brambleside, Shops 0812 1007 1200 1346 1546 ..... .....
Kettering, Eskdaill Street arr. 0822 1017 1210 1356 1556 ..... .....
Kettering, Eskdaill Street dep. 0825 1020 1213 1359 1604 ..... ..... 
Kettering, Newland Street ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1805
Kettering, Neale Ave ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1810
Kettering, North Park Drive ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1814 
Stamford Road, Weekley Glebe Rd 0830 1025 1218 1404 1609 ..... .....
Geddington, Crossroads 0840 1033 1226 1412 1617 ..... 1822
Stanion, High Street 0845 1038 1231 1417 1622 ..... 1827
Brigstock, Green Dragon 0850 ..... ..... 1427 1627 ..... 1832
Little Stanion, Welcome Centre 0901 1045 1238 1438 1638 1711 1841 
Corby, ASDA ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1849
Corby, Station ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... ..... 1852
Corby, George Street 0912 1056 1249 1449 1649 1722 1857


